
2024 Lady Twilighters League
Round 8 - May 30, 2024 Leaderboard

LOW GROSS

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Jacobs, Sarah 40
2 Anderson, Stephanie 43
3 Ishikawa, Kathy 44
4 Fitzgerald, Debbie 45
5 Melton, Kelly 47
6 Kyle, Sandy 48
7 Lara, Ann 50
8 Menzie, Denise 53
9 Merrifield, Lisa 54

10 Piercy, Juliette 64

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Meyer, Beth 49
2 Albanesius, Danielle 51
3 Gray, Sierra 52

T4 Jensen, Pam 55
T4 Puntenney, Judy 55
T6 Miller, Linda 57
T6 Scarborough, Janie 57
T6 Tarlton, Linda 57
9 Prator, Mary 63

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Stockman, Laurie 51
2 Evans, Pamela 52
3 Apodaca, Hedi 56
4 Sullivan, Delanie 57
5 Short, Pat 58

T6 Rietz, Debbie 59
T6 Winton, Pam 59
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T8 Oeffling, Pam 60
T8 Turner, Laura 60

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Gross

T1 Gotcher, Beth 60
T1 Mitchell, Pat 60
3 Richards, Kimberly 61

T4 Blyth, Joni 63
T4 Dunn, Sandy 63
6 Bourbeau, Michelle 64

T7 Antilla, Gret 65
T7 Jensen, Chris 65
9 Bauer, Hildegard 69
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2024 Lady Twilighters League
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LOW NET

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Fitzgerald, Debbie 31
2 Ishikawa, Kathy 32
3 Melton, Kelly 33

T4 Anderson, Stephanie 34
T4 Jacobs, Sarah 34
T6 Kyle, Sandy 35
T6 Lara, Ann 35
8 Merrifield, Lisa 38
9 Menzie, Denise 39

10 Piercy, Juliette 48

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Meyer, Beth 30
2 Albanesius, Danielle 34
3 Gray, Sierra 35
4 Puntenney, Judy 36

T5 Jensen, Pam 38
T5 Scarborough, Janie 38
T5 Tarlton, Linda 38
8 Miller, Linda 41
9 Prator, Mary 44

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Net

T1 Evans, Pamela 31
T1 Stockman, Laurie 31
3 Apodaca, Hedi 34
4 Short, Pat 37

T5 Rietz, Debbie 38
T5 Sullivan, Delanie 38
T7 Oeffling, Pam 39
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T7 Winton, Pam 39
9 Turner, Laura 41

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Net

T1 Bourbeau, Michelle 34
T1 Gotcher, Beth 34
3 Mitchell, Pat 35
4 Blyth, Joni 36
5 Antilla, Gret 37
6 Jensen, Chris 38
7 Dunn, Sandy 40
8 Bauer, Hildegard 41
9 Richards, Kimberly 61
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